
III. kolo  prípr., ml. žiactva MSSAZ dru  Lučenec  29.8.2014 

                                                      

 

60 m finále A        p.chlapci                           

  1  Petruf Adrian         030501  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,77    SB 

  2  Ďurian Dominik        030803  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,33    SB 

  3  Kucharčík Maroš       041124  ŠKP Žilina                       9,38    SB 

  4  Ondrejík Ivan         030527  ŠKP Žilina                       9,43    SB 

 

60 m finále B        p.chlapci                           

  1  Balent Samuel         060302  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,73    SB 

  2  Paterek Tomáš         030205  ŠK mesta Dudince                 9,93    SB 

  3  Spišák Tomáš          040120  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,96    SB 

  4  Zekucia Lukáš         0606    ŠK mesta Dudince                10,23    SB 

 

60 m finále C        p.chlapci                           

  1  Čorej Šimon           041017  ŠKP Žilina                      10,75    SB 

  2  Moorton Brook         040208  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,86   

  3  Gríger Peter          0105    ŠK mesta Dudince                10,89   

  4  Bibyák Martin         03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,84   

 

60 m  I.rozbeh       p.chlapci                           

  1  Ďurian Dominik        030803  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,59   

  2  Ondrejík Ivan         030527  ŠKP Žilina                       9,63   

  3  Spišák Tomáš          040120  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       10,26   

  4  Paterek Tomáš         030205  ŠK mesta Dudince                10,29   

 

60 m  II.rozbeh      p.chlapci                           

  1  Kucharčík Maroš       041124  ŠKP Žilina                       9,62   

  2  Čorej Šimon           041017  ŠKP Žilina                      10,96   

  3  Malík Michal          050707  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,89   

 

60 m  III.rozbeh     p.chlapci                           

  1  Balent Samuel         060302  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,06   

  2  Moorton Brook         040208  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,82   

  3  Gríger Peter          0105    ŠK mesta Dudince                10,83   

  4  Herold Martin         04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,14   

 

60 m  IV.rozbeh      p.chlapci                           

  1  Petruf Adrian         030501  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,04   

  2  Zekucia Lukáš         0606    ŠK mesta Dudince                10,53   

  3  Bibyák Martin         03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,36   

 

150 m cel.por.       p.chlapci                           

  1  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,83   

  2  Rybár Samuel          030313  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       23,32   

  3  Ondrejík Ivan         030527  ŠKP Žilina                      24,27   

  4  Kucharčík Maroš       041124  ŠKP Žilina                      24,45   

  5  Lukáč Michal          041114  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,80   

  6  Michalec Igor         030102  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,40   

 

150 m I.beh          p.chlapci                           

  1  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,83   

  2  Rybár Samuel          030313  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       23,32   

  3  Lukáč Michal          041114  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,80   

 

150 m II.beh         p.chlapci                           

  1  Ondrejík Ivan         030527  ŠKP Žilina                      24,27   

  2  Kucharčík Maroš       041124  ŠKP Žilina                      24,45   

  3  Michalec Igor         030102  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,40   

 

 

  



600 m                p.chlapci                           

  1  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:02,71  

  2  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:09,77  

  3  Nosáľ Adam            040728  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:11,41  

  4  Nosáľ Tomáš           040728  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:12,21  

  5  Balent Samuel         060302  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  2:14,04  

  6  Gríger Peter          0105    ŠK mesta Dudince               2:20,45  

  7  Moorton Brook         040208  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  2:28,67  

  8  Čorej Šimon           041017  ŠKP Žilina                     2:29,19  

  9  Herold Martin         04      MAC REDOX Lučenec              3:08,21  

     Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ  

 

diaľka               p.chlapci                           

  1  Bartoš Adrian Samuel  04      MAC REDOX Lučenec                427    

  2  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     370    

  3  Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec                348    

  4  Karásek Viliam        030601  MAC REDOX Lučenec                334    

 

Bartoš Adrian Samuel    x 376 x 385 392 427 

Kocman Krištof             x 353 350 356 370 x 

Varga Krištof               348   x 345 x x 358  

Karásek Viliam             315 x 334 x x x 

 

výška                p.chlapci                           

  1  Petruf Adrian         030501  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     125    

  2  Rybár Samuel          030313  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        120    

  3  Karásek Viliam        030601  MAC REDOX Lučenec                120    

 
   110 115 120 125 130 

Petruf Adrian o o xo o xxx 

Rybár Samuel o xxx 

Karásek Viliam o xxx 

 

kriket               p.chlapci                           

  1  Ďurian Dominik        030803  MAC REDOX Lučenec               48,30   

  2  Petruf Adrian         030501  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,60   

  3  Bartoš Adrian Samuel  04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               42,50   

  4  Paterek Tomáš         030205  ŠK mesta Dudince                37,03   

  5  Nosáľ Tomáš           040728  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       35,20   

  6  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,88   

  7  Spišák Tomáš          040120  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       33,69   

  8  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,70   

  9  Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,99   

 10  Lukáč Michal          041114  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,23   

 11  Nosáľ Adam            040728  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       26,35   

 12  Truchlík Matej                AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,16   

 13  Malík Michal          050707  MAC REDOX Lučenec               21,87   

 14  Zekucia Lukáš         0606    ŠK mesta Dudince                17,54   

 15  Bibyák Martin         03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               17,14   

 16  Zekucia Viktor        0606    ŠK mesta Dudince                11,16   

 

4x60 m               p.chlapci                           

  1  MAC LC "A"                    MAC REDOX Lučenec               38,20   

  2  ZŤS MT                        Atletický klub ZTS Martin       39,08   

 

60 m finále A        p.dievčatá                          

  1  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,31   

  2  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,13   

  3  Jacsová Zuzana        030215  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,36   

  4  Zacharová Kristína    040528  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,18   

 

60 m finále B        p.dievčatá                          

  1  Krupová Kristína      030725  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,88   

  2  Bačová Lea            050307  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,93   

  3  Vrablova Margaretka   050306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,95   

  4  Malatincová Zuzana    040903  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,99   



 

60 m I.rozbeh        p.dievčatá                          

  1  Ujčeková Michaela     031025  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom    10,64   

  2  Zacharová Kristína    040528  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,70   

  3  Vrablova Margaretka   050306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,27   

 

60 m II.rozbeh       p.dievčatá                          

  1  Jacsová Zuzana        030215  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,40   

  2  Krupová Kristína      030725  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,96   

  3  Bačová Lea            050307  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,10   

 

60 m III.rozbeh      p.dievčatá                          

  1  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,29   

  2  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,09   

  3  Malatincová Zuzana    040903  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,96   

 

150 m cel.por.       p.dievčatá                          

  1  Šedová Kristína       030213  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,96   

  2  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,18   

  3  Bučková Benita        040928  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,58   

  4  Celerínová Katarína   030410  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,65   

  5  Králová Barbora       030613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,31   

  6  Malčeková Kristína    030306  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,22   

  7  Urbanovská Lilly      040714  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       27,49   

  8  Mitterová Katrína     04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,76   

  9  Jackuliaková Patríci  04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,31   

 

150 m I.beh          p.dievčatá                          

  1  Bučková Benita        040928  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,58   

  2  Malčeková Kristína    030306  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,22   

  3  Mitterová Katrína     04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,76   

 

150 m II.beh         p.dievčatá                          

  1  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,18   

  2  Celerínová Katarína   030410  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,65   

  3  Jackuliaková Patríci  04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,31   

 

150 m III.beh        p.dievčatá                          

  1  Šedová Kristína       030213  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,96   

  2  Králová Barbora       030613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,31   

  3  Urbanovská Lilly      040714  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       27,49   

 

600 m                p.dievčatá                          

  1  Celerínová Katarína   030410  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:01,91  

  2  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:05,06  

  3  Šedová Kristína       030213  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:13,44  

  4  Králová Barbora       030613  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:13,84  

  5  Vernyihel Petra               HUNG.                          2:15,93  

  6  Ujčeková Michaela     031025  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom   2:19,18  

  7  Kičinová Tamara       041116  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:30,02  

  8  Vrablova Margaretka   050306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:31,64  

  9  Mitterová Katrína     04      MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:33,12  

 10  Malatincová Zuzana    040903  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:34,83  

 11  Maťková Nikola        031218  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom   2:44,81  

     Bačová Lea            050307  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ  

 

diaľka               p.dievčatá                          

  1  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    363    

  2  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec                359    

  3  Holková Ema           030714  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     358    

  4  Kočišová Erika        030319  MAC REDOX Lučenec                348    

  5  Kičinová Tamara       041116  MAC REDOX Lučenec                293    

  6  Maťková Nikola        031218  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     278    

 

 



1 Guothová Alexandra  360 359 363 358 353 357 

2 Sarvašová Simona              x      x      x     332 303 359 

3 Holková Ema                    321    350   351 355 358 325 

4 Kočišová Erika                 348    346 340 326 x 332 

5 Kičinová Tamara                x      288   293   286 273 285 

6 Maťková Nikola                 x      x 258 278  x     x 

 

výška                p.dievčatá                          

  1  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec                125    

  2  Holková Ema           030714  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     120    

  3  Kočišová Erika        030319  MAC REDOX Lučenec                115    

 
   110 115 120 125 127 

Sarvašová Simona o o xo xo xxx 

Holková Ema o o xxo xxx 

Kočišová Erika o o xxx 

 

kriket               p.dievčatá                          

  1  Krupová Kristína      030725  MAC REDOX Lučenec               32,64   

  2  Zacharová Kristína    040528  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,82   

  3  Šedová Kristína       030213  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,38   

  4  Jacsová Zuzana        030215  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,49   

  5  Haviarová Katarína    030130  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,21   

  6  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   23,74   

  7  Jackuliaková Patríci  04      MAC REDOX Lučenec               21,02   

  8  Bátoryová Karin       040918  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   18,15   

  9  Malčeková Kristína    030306  MAC REDOX Lučenec               16,69   

 10  Vrablova Margaretka   050306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,66   

 

4x60 m               p.dievčatá                          

  1  AK ZŤS                        Atletický klub ZTS Martin       38,99   

  2  MAC LC A                      MAC REDOX Lučenec               39,52   

  3  MAC LC B                      MAC REDOX Lučenec               43,72   

 

60 m finále A        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bartoš Vendelín       010901  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,00   

  2  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,48   

  3  Hadzima Jakub                 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,95   

 

60 m finále B        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,76    SB 

  2  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,07   

  3  Lepeta Róbert         021130  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,14    SB 

     Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP  

 

60 m finále C        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Knor Martin           020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,51    SB 

  2  Urdák Adam            020626  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,03    SB 

  3  Truchlík Matej        021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,26    SB 

  4  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,46    SB 

 

60 m I.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,42   

  2  Lepeta Róbert         021130  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,38   

  3  Knor Martin           020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,78   

  4  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,74   

 

60 m II.rozbeh       ml.žiaci                            

  1  Krška Peter           020819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,49   

  2  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,85   

  3  Urdák Adam            020626  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,20   

  4  Truchlík Matej        021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,47   

 

 

 

 



60 m III.rozbeh      ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bartoš Vendelín       010901  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,93   

  2  Hadzima Jakub                 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,84   

  3  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,02   

  4  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,63   

 

150 m cel.por        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               19,11   

  2  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               21,97   

  3  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,03   

  4  Lepeta Róbert         021130  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,51   

  5  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,69   

  6  Hrtánek Martin        030320  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,28   

  7  Lovíšek Lukáš         020825  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    27,67   

 

150 m I.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec               19,11   

  2  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               21,97   

  3  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,69   

 

150 m II.beh         ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,03   

  2  Lepeta Róbert         021130  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,51   

 

150 m III.beh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hrtánek Martin        030320  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,28   

  2  Lovíšek Lukáš         020825  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    27,67   

 

300 m cel.por.       ml.žiaci                            

  1  Lezzani Matej         020125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    49,66   

  2  Husenica Timotej      020812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          55,16   

  3  Mitter Martin         020804  MAC REDOX Lučenec               59,93   

  4  Cvanciger Lukáš       02      MAC REDOX Lučenec               64,36   

 

600 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:55,14  

  2  Knor Martin           020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      1:55,15  

  3  Petlák Adam           011029  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:55,20  

  4  Bartoš Denis          020902  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:04,06  

  5  Hrtánek Martin        030320  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:07,14  

  6  Majkút Miroslav       020823  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:08,10  

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:24,94  

  2  Sabó Milan            02      MAC REDOX Lučenec              3:25,20  

  3  Lipták Lukáš          011229  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      3:35,00  

  4  Majkút Marek          020823  MAC REDOX Lučenec              3:56,36  

 

60 m prek. cel.por   ml.žiaci                            

  1  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,49   

  2  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,48   

  3  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,96   

  4  Mitter Martin         020804  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,40   

  5  Cvanciger Lukáš       02      MAC REDOX Lučenec               15,33   

 

60 m prek. I. beh    ml.žiaci                            

  1  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,49   

  2  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,48   

 

60 m prek. II. beh   ml.žiaci                            

  1  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,96   

  2  Mitter Martin         020804  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,40   

  3  Cvanciger Lukáš       02      MAC REDOX Lučenec               15,33   

 

 



diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Krška Peter           020819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     465    

  2  Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     439    

  3  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     435    

  4  Petlák Adam           011029  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     414    

  5  Sabó Milan            02      MAC REDOX Lučenec                410    

  6  Bartoš Denis          020902  MAC REDOX Lučenec                401    

  7  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     383    

  8  Hadzima Jakub                 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     368    

  9  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec                356    

 10  Husenica Timotej      020812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           352    

 

 
Krška Peter x x 465 323 x x 

Franek Michal 439 413 431 394 412 412 

Wagner Erik 435 419 x 409 422 435 

Petlák Adam 403 414 392 404 392 332 

Sabó Milan x 396 379 385 392 410 

Bartoš Denis x x 401 345 381 358 

Vrábel Jozef 383 364 358 X 388 x 

Hadzima Jakub 334 368 327    

Vikor Daniel 356 x 325    

Husenica Timotej 338 334 352    

 

výška                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     140    

  2  Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     135    

  3  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec                125    

 
         110    115    120    125    130    135    140  145     

Wagner Erik      o      o      o      o      o      o      xo    xxx 

Franek Michal     o      o      o      o      o      xo     xxx 

Vikor Daniel      -      o      o      o      xxx 

 

guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Hrudka Daniel         010102  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,76   

  2  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,69   

  3  Haborák Milan         021115  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,68   

  4  Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,99   

  5  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,76   

  6  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,24   

  7  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec                6,33   

  8  Cvanciger Lukáš       02      MAC REDOX Lučenec                6,22   

 

kriket               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bartoš Vendelín       010901  MAC REDOX Lučenec               55,72   

  2  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               54,37   

  3  Majkút Marek          020823  MAC REDOX Lučenec               50,54   

  4  Lezzani Matej         020125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,89   

  5  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    43,93   

  6  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,00   

  7  Haborák Milan         021115  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       40,49   

  8  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,36   

  9  Majkút Miroslav       020823  MAC REDOX Lučenec               37,22   

 10  Michalec Igor         030102  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    35,62   

 11  Urdák Adam            020626  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    29,95   

 12  Lovíšek Lukáš         020825  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    29,40   

 

4x60m cel.por.       ml.žiaci                            

  1       MACLC A                     MAC REDOX Lučenec                33,37   

  2       OLYPB A                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     34,91   

  3       ZTSDU                       AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     35,28   

  4       MACLC B                     MAC REDOX Lučenec                37,87   

  5       OLYPB B                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     38,81   

 

 



4x60m I.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  MACLC A                       MAC REDOX Lučenec               33,37   

  2  OLYPB A                       AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,91   

  3  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,28   

 

4x60m II.beh         ml.žiaci                            

  1  MACLC B                       MAC REDOX Lučenec               37,87   

  2  OLYPB B                       AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    38,81   

 

60 m finále A        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Pozsoniová Šárka      010223  ŠKP Žilina                       8,50    SB 

  2  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,59    SB 

  3  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,82    SB 

     Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                          NP  

 

60 m finále B        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,95    SB 

  2  Kacvinská Alexandra   021003  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     9,35   

  3  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,46    SB 

  4  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                 9,88   

 

60 m finále C        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,64    SB 

  2  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,40    SB 

  3  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,60    SB 

     Škrabáková Martina    021204  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP  

 

60 m I.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,02   

  2  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                 9,81   

  3  Škrabáková Martina    021204  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,34   

 

60 m II.rozbeh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       9,05   

  2  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,67   

  3  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,95   

  4  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,62   

 

60 m III.rozbeh      ml.žiačky                           

  1  Pozsoniová Šárka      010223  ŠKP Žilina                       8,58   

  2  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,85   

  3  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,06   

 

60 m IV.rozbeh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kacvinská Alexandra   021003  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     9,33   

  2  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,47   

 

150 m cel.por        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,63   

  2  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,74   

  3  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,15   

  4  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,16   

  5  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,94   

  6  Krejzlová Katarína    020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,19   

  7  Môciková Lea          020930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,38   

  8  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,84   

  9  Rojková Zuzana        010921  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,87   

 10  Gregorová Sára        021223  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,92   

 11  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,83   

 12  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,04   

 13  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,08   

 14  Altániová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,19   

 15  Martincová Lucia      031204  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,84   

 16  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,85   

 



150 m I.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Môciková Lea          020930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,38   

  2  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,84   

  3  Martincová Lucia      031204  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,84   

 

150 m II.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,15   

  2  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,94   

  3  Krejzlová Katarína    020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,19   

 

150 m III.beh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Gregorová Sára        021223  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,92   

  2  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,04   

  3  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,08   

 

150 m IV.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,74   

  2  Altániová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,19   

  3  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    26,85   

 

150 m V.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Blažeková Barbora     010620  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,63   

  2  Rojková Zuzana        010921  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,87   

 

150 m VI.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,16   

  2  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,83   

 

300 m cel.por.       ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bucholcerová Janka    011025  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   48,19   

  2  Dunajská Viktória     021210  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          49,53   

  3  Berkyová Viktória     010715  MAC REDOX Lučenec               51,94   

  4  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    53,28   

  5  Dzupinová Anna        021104  MAC REDOX Lučenec               53,78   

  6  Štulrajterová Silvia  010319  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          54,86   

  7  Štulajterová Mária    010108  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          57,54   

 

300 m I.beh          ml.žiačky                                              

  1  Bucholcerová Janka   011025 AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica    48,19   

  2  Dunajská Viktória    021210 AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            49,53   

  3  Grznárová Dáša       010922 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica      53,28   

 

 

300 m II.beh         ml.žiačky                                              

  1  Dzupinová Anna       021104 MAC REDOX Lučenec                 53,78   

  2  Štulrajterová Silvia 010319 AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            54,86   

 

 

300 m III.beh        ml.žiačky                                              

  1 Berkyová Viktória    010715 MAC REDOX Lučenec                 51,94   

  2 Štulajterová Mária   010108 AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            57,54   

 

600 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Berkyová Viktória     010715  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:04,42  

  2  Môciková Lea          020930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:09,70  

  3  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:09,78  

  4  Gregorová Sára        021223  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  2:11,50  

  5  Krejzlová Katarína    020719  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:11,92  

  6  Adameková Vanesa      011122  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:12,82  

  7  Dzupinová Anna        021104  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:14,48  

  8  Nalevanková Nina      011024  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom   2:17,00  

  9  Tvrdá Soňa            010726  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:17,68  

 10  Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:18,52  

 11  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:27,90  

     Hozáková Michaela     021019  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   DQ 



 

60 m prek. cel.por.  ml.žiačky                           

  1  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,47   

  2  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,09   

  3  Altániová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,53   

  4  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                12,64   

  5  Kuráková Vivien       020613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,27   

 

60 m prek. I. beh    ml.žiačky                           

  1  Altániová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,53   

  2  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                12,64   

  3  Kuráková Vivien       020613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,27   

 

 

 

60 m prek. II. beh   ml.žiačky                           

  1  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,47   

  2  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,09   

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       444    

  2  Pozsoniová Šárka      010223  ŠKP Žilina                       437    

  3  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    416    

  4  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec                396    

  5  Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     364    

  6  Blahuštiaková Zuzana  020610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     347    

  7  Nalevanková Nina      011024  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     344    

     Adameková Vanesa      011122  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           344    

  9  Tvrdá Soňa            010726  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     341    

 10  Kuráková Vivien       020613  MAC REDOX Lučenec                340    

 11  Cabanová Kristína     011119  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           293    

 12  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           271    

 
Comová Michaela      331 444 434 427 358 417 

Pozsoniová Šárka     x x 437 370 x 415 

Kováčová Carolina    x 416 407 387 410 366 

Vilhanová Wanda      333 383 396 402 410 383 

Ďuratná Vanesa Mária 339 359 364 338 x x 

Blahuštiaková Zuzana 330 339 343 347 316 338 

Nalevanková Nina     344 332 x 345 308 342 

Adameková Vanesa     323 344 x 316 - - 

Tvrdá Soňa           341 337 340 - - - 

Kuráková Vivien      330 329 340    

Cabanová Kristína    x 275 293    

Kopčányová Katarína  271 268 229    

 

výška                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec                150    

  2  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    140    

  3  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     130    

  4  Mušková Viktória      020521  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     115    

  5  Laššuthová Barbora    020922  AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom     115    

     Škrabáková Martina    021204  MAC REDOX Lučenec                0      

 
Vilhanová Wanda    110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 

Kováčová Carolina  o o o o o o o o xxo 

Lafeková Martina   o o o o o o o xxx  

Mušková Viktória   o o o o xo xxx    

Laššuthová Barbora - o xxx       

Škrabáková Martina - xo        

 

 

 

 

 



guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Prachárová Lucia              AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,00   

  2  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,03   

  3  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           7,11   

  4  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     6,93   

  5  Rojková Zuzana        010921  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     6,63   

  6  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     6,56   

  7  Štulrajterová Silvia  010319  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           6,22   

  8  Cabanová Kristína     011119  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           5,88   

  9  Štulajterová Mária    010108  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           5,29   

 

kriket               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               39,71   

  2  Hozáková Michaela     021019  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    37,60   

  3  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                35,58   

  4  Prachárová Lucia              AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,84   

  5  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          31,31   

  6  Bucholcerová Janka    011025  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   29,78   

  7  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,46   

  8  Martincová Lucia      031204  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    27,50   

  9  Adameková Vanesa      011122  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,76   

 10  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,97   

 11  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          21,62   

 12  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          20,17   

 

4x60m cel.por.       ml.žiačky                           

  1 OLYPB A                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica      35,32   

  2 MACLC                       MAC REDOX Lučenec                 35,70   

  3 MOSTB A                     AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            35,97   

  4 VICTU                       AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom      38,43   

  5 OLYPB B                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica      39,48   

  6 MOSTB B                     AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno            40,14   

    OLYPB C                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica         DQ  

 

4x60m I.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  OLYPB A                       AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    35,32   

  2  MACLC                         MAC REDOX Lučenec               35,70   

  3  MOSTB A                       AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          35,97   

 

4x60m II.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  VICTU                         AC Victoria Turany nad Váhom    38,43   

  2  OLYPB B                       AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,48   

 

4x60m III.beh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  MOSTB B                       AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          40,14   

     OLYPB C                       AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ  


